FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



City of Duluth Communications Office

Mayor Emily Larson 411 West First Street • Duluth, Minnesota 55802 • www.duluthmn.gov

For more information contact Phil Jents, Communications &Policy Officer at 218-730-5315

DATE: 5/5/2022

SUBJECT: The City of Duluth Parks and Recreation is seeking a concessionaire for the Wheeler Athletic Complex

BY: Phil Jents, Communications and Policy Officer

The City of Duluth Parks and Recreation is seeking a concessionaire for the Wheeler Athletic Complex.

[Duluth, MN] The City of Duluth Parks and Recreation is seeking a concessionaire for the Wheeler Athletic Complex. This is a great opportunity for fundraising for a sports group or a food truck could establish a set schedule for the season!

Concessionaire may either operate the commercial concession kitchen space located at Wheeler, or can be a self-contained food service operation (food truck). When applying, if operating a food truck, indicate if you are interested in every day, or select days.

Interested parties may submit a letter of interest to Parks and Recreation parks@duluthmn.gov or by calling 218-730-4300. Interested parties may also schedule a time to visit the space.

2022 Wheeler Activity Schedule

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday/Sun
May-Aug.	5:30–9:30 p.m.					naments per mo ox. 10 a.m. –6 p.m
SeptOct.		5–9 p.m.		5–9 p.m.		

###